A
C
-D
C
Specification
• Worldwide Medical Approvals
• Small Size/High Power Density
• Class I and Class II Versions

-D
C
AMM120
Mechanical Details
Models and Ratings
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Total
Regulation(2)
Model
Number(3, 4)
96 W 12 V 8.00 A 5% AMM120PS12
105 W 15 V 7.00 A 5% AMM120PS15
120 W 18 V 6.67 A 5% AMM120PS18
120 W 19 V 6.32 A 5% AMM120PS19
120 W 20 V 6.00 A 5% AMM120PS20
120 W 24 V 5.00 A 5% AMM120PS24
120 W 30 V 4.00 A 5% AMM120PS30
120 W 36 V 3.34 A 5% AMM120PS36
120 W 48 V 2.50 A 5% AMM120PS48
Notes
1. Ripple and noise measured at 20 MHz bandwidth with a 10 μF tantalum and 0.1 μF ceramic cap connected at the measurement point.
2. Total regulation includes initial set accuracy, line and load regulation.
3. For class II versions, add ‘-C2’ to model number e.g. AMM120PS24-C2.